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Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPOVE....oiiiiiieeeeeeee e 42%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 53%
NOLSUIE ... 5%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Dean
Heller’s job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 29%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......evvieiiiiee ettt 56%
NOE SUIE ... 15%

As you may have already heard, the Senate
took its first vote on health care repeal
yesterday. Do you approve or disapprove of
the Senate Republicans’ health care repeal
plan that is currently being debated?

APPIOVE ..o 37%
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceieii et 55%
NOE SUIE ... 8%

Senator Heller took his first vote in favor of
health care repeal yesterday. Do you think he
made the right decision, or the wrong decision?

Right deciSion .........ccceoviiiiiiiiicee e 43%
Wrong deCiSION ........ccovvveieniiiie e 50%
NOE SUIE .. 7%

Does Senator Heller’s vote for the health care
repeal bill make you less likely or more likely to
vote to re-elect him, or does it not make a
difference?

LeSS IKEIY ..vveiiiieiieee e 48%
MOTe lKeIY....covieiieiieceee e 35%
Doesn't make a difference ...........ccococovvveenn. 13%
NOE SUIE .. 3%
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The Senate is moving forward on health care
repeal without knowing what they are voting on
and using an unprecedented process without
any public hearings or expert input. Do you
approve or disapprove of the way the Senate is
going about health care repeal?

APPIOVE ... 25%
DiSAPPIOVE. ....eiiiieiiiiiiiiee e 63%
NOLSUIE ... 12%

Going forward, what do you think Senator
Heller should do on health care — fix and
improve our current health care law known as
the Affordable Care Act passed in 2010, or
continue trying to pass the Republican plan to
repeal and replace it?

Fix and improve our current health care law
known as the Affordable Care Act passed in

Continue trying to pass the Republican plan
to repeal and replace it ........ccccoeeveiiiiiinenennnn.

NOt SUIE....eiiieee e, 7%

In the 2016 presidential election, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, Libertarian Party candidate Gary
Johnson, Green Party candidate Jill Stein, or
someone else?

Donald Trump ....ooooiiiiieieeeeee e 43%
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiii e, 47%
Gary JONNSON .....cociiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 4%
Jill SEEIN e 0%
SOMEONE €ISe.....ovviiiiiiiiiiie e 6%

If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
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Q10 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

DemMOCIat .......covviiiiiiiiiiiiee e 39%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiiii e 33%
Independent.........cccuveeeiiiiiiiiiiie e 28%

Q11 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 16%
WHILE ..o 68%
AFICan-AmMEriCaN ........ceeeeeeeiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeieeneens 9%
Other ... 7%
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Q12 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,

press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

181045 .
AB 1O B5...ccvveeeiiii e,
Olderthan 65........cceeeiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeiee e
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Trump Approval Heller Approval
Appove|42% 85% 7% 22% 8% 22% Approve|29% 36% 22% 33% 14% 37%
Disapprove|53%  11%  92% 50% 92% 59% Disapprove|56%  53% 64% 23% - 37%
Not sure| 5% 5% 1% 28% - 19% Not sure|15% 11% 14% 44% 86% 25%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary|Gary Jo-[  Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo-|  Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Health Care Repeal Heller Health Care
Plan Approval Repeal Vote
Approve|37%  71% 9%  20% 8% 22% Right/Wrong Decision
i isi 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove|55%  18%  89% 19%  92% 51% Right decision [43%  79% 11% 42% 8% 37%
isi 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure| 8% 11% 204 30% R 27% Wrong decision|50% 17% 82% 26% 86% 49%
Not sure| 7% 4% 7% 32% 6% 14%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo-[  Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo-|  Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Heller Vote More/Less Repeal Process
Likely to Re-Elect Approve/Disapprove
Less likely [ 48% 25% 70% 29% 86% 51% Approve|25% 45% 8% 17% - 18%
More likely|35%  58% 16% 36% - 22% Disapprove|63%  38% 88% 52% 86% 60%
Doesn't make a| 13% 15% 11% 10% 14% 25% Not sure|12% 17% 5% 31% 14% 22%
difference
Not sure| 3% 2% 2% 25% - 3%
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2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary|Gary Jo-[  Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ hnson | Stein e else
Heller Future Action
on Health Care
Fix and improve our [ 54% 17% 86% 70% 86% 52%
current health care
law known as the
Affordable Care Act
passed in 2010
Continue trying to|39% 75% 9% 21% 8% 34%
pass the Republican
plan to repeal and
replace it
Not Sure| 7% 7% 5% 9% 6% 13%
Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man
Heller Approval
Approve|29% 24% 35%
Disapprove|56% 58% 53%
Not sure|15% 18% 12%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Heller Health Care
Repeal Vote
Right/Wrong Decision
Right decision [ 43% 42% 44%
Wrong decision [ 50% 49% 52%
Not sure| 7% 9% 5%

Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Trump Approval
Appove|42% 43% 41%
Disapprove|53% 52% 55%
Not sure| 5% 5% 4%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Health Care Repeal
Plan Approval
Approve|37% 38% 36%
Disapprove|55% 52% 59%
Not sure| 8% 11% 5%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Heller Vote More/Less
Likely to Re-Elect
Less likely|48% 47% 50%
More likely | 35% 35% 36%
Doesn't make a|13% 13% 14%
difference
Not sure| 3% 5% 1%
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Gender Gender
Base | Wom...| Man Base [ Wom...] Man
Repeal Process Heller Future Action
Approve/Disapprove on Health Care
Approve|25% 24% 26% Fix and improve our|54% 52% 56%
current health care
i 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove|63% 61% 66% law known as the
Not sure|12% 15% 9% Affordable Care Act
passed in 2010
Continue trying to|39% 39% 40%
pass the Republican
plan to repeal and
replace it
Not Sure| 7% 9% 4%
Party Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...|]Independe... Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Trump Approval Heller Approval
Appove|(42% 21% 70% 39% Approve|29% 28% 33% 27%
Disapprove|53% 76% 25% 56% Disapprove|56% 57% 54% 56%
Not sure| 5% 4% 5% 6% Not sure|15% 15% 13% 17%
Party Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...|]Independe... Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Health Care Repeal Heller Health Care
Plan Approval Repeal Vote
Approve|37%  20% 59% 34% Right/Wrong Decision
i isi 0, 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove | 55% 74% 30% 58% Right decision |43% 24% 69% 40%
isi 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure| 8% 6% 10% 8% Wrong decision|50% 68% 26% 54%
Not sure| 7% 9% 6% 6%
Ju|y 26-27’ 2017 3020 HighWOOdS Blvd.
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Party Party
Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe... Base |Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Heller Vote More/Less Repeal Process
Likely to Re-Elect Approve/Disapprove
Less likely | 48% 66% 31% 44% Approve|25% 18% 37% 21%
More likely| 35% 23% 51% 34% Disapprove | 63% 75% 48% 64%
Doesn't make a| 13% 6% 15% 21% Not sure|12% 7% 15% 15%
difference
Not sure| 3% 5% 2% 1%
Party Race
Base [Democr...| Republic...[Independe... Hispani- African-
Heller Future Action Base ¢ | White| Americ...| Other
on Health Care Trump Approval
Fix and improve our|54% 79% 27% 51% Appove | 42% 26% 52% 4% 31%
current health care
law known as the Disapprove|53% 70% 44% 85% 67%
Aff I A
O'F?::Sidcﬁ:ezofé Not sure| 5% 4% 4% 1% 2%
Continue trying to | 39% 16% 68% 38%
pass the Republican
plan to repeal and
replace it
Not Sure| 7% 5% 5% 11%
Race Race
Hispani- African- Hispani- African-
Base c | White| Americ...| Other Base ¢ | White| Americ...| Other
Heller Approval Health Care Repeal
Approve| 29% 33% 29% 30% 26% Plan Approval
Approve|37% 30% 43% 4% 29%
Disapprove|56%  59% 57% 38% 61% il ° ° ° ° °
Disapprove|55% 69% 47% 83% 66%
Not sure [ 15% 8% 15% 32% 13% PP 0 0 0 ’ ’
Not sure| 8% 1% 10% 13% 5%
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Race Race
Hispani- African- Hispani- African-
Base ¢ | White| Americ...| Other Base c | White| Americ...| Other
Heller Health Care Heller Vote More/Less
Repeal Vote Likely to Re-Elect
Right/Wrong Decision Less likely|48%  47% 45% 75%  50%
i isi Y 37% 50% 8% 36%
Right decision | 43% ° ° ° ° More likely[35%  32% 41% 1% 21%
isi 9 7%  45% 75% %
Wrong decision| 50%  57%  45% 5% 56% Doesn't make a|13%  18% 13% 3%  21%
Not sure| 7% 6% 6% 18% 8% difference
Not sure| 3% 3% 2% 11% 7%
Race Race
Hispani- African- Hispani- African-
Base ¢ | White| Americ...| Other Base ¢ | White| Americ...| Other
Repeal Process Heller Future Action
Approve/Disapprove on Health Care
Approve|25% 21% 29% 2% 22% Fix and improve our | 54% 60% 46% 96% 65%
. current health care
Disapprove|63% 58% 61% 86% 63% law known as the
Not sure|12% 21% 10% 11% 15% Affordable Care Act
passed in 2010
Continue trying to| 39% 21% 49% 4% 31%
pass the Republican
plan to repeal and
replace it
Not Sure| 7% 19% 5% - 5%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ... Base 45 65| than ...
Trump Approval Heller Approval
Appove(42% 45% 38% 45% Approve[29% 27% 28% 34%
Disapprove|53% 48% 58% 53% Disapprove|56% 60% 56% 50%
Not sure| 5% 7% 4% 2% Not sure{15% 13% 16% 16%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Health Care Repeal
Plan Approval
Approve|37% 41% 32% 39%
Disapprove(55% 48% 62% 54%
Not sure| 8% 11% 6% 8%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Heller Vote More/Less
Likely to Re-Elect
Less likely|48% 44% 52% 47%
More likely[35% 40% 33% 35%
Doesn't make a|13% 12% 13% 15%
difference
Not sure| 3% 5% 2% 3%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Heller Health Care
Repeal Vote
Right/Wrong Decision
Right decision|43% 42% 43% 44%
Wrong decision|{50% 52% 50% 48%
Not sure| 7% % 7% 8%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Repeal Process
Approve/Disapprove
Approve|25% 29% 23% 22%
Disapprove(63% 54% 67% 68%
Not sure|12% 17% 9% 10%
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Age

18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...

Heller Future Action
on Health Care

Fix and improve our|54% 46% 60% 54%
current health care
law known as the
Affordable Care Act
passed in 2010

Continue trying to|39% 41% 36% 42%
pass the Republican
plan to repeal and
replace it

Not Sure| 7% 13% 4% 3%
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